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Chief Commissaire: David Moiler Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 15a: JW19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 41 Caitlin ROSE (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:40.520
Half Lap 14.119 14.119 (1)

Lap 1 23.295 23.295 (1)
Lap 2 18.892 42.188 (1)
Lap 3 19.078 1:01.266 (1)
Lap 4 19.484 1:20.750 (1)
Lap 5 19.851 1:40.602 (1)
Lap 6 20.182 2:00.784 (1)
Lap 7 20.204 2:20.988 (1)
Lap 8 19.532 2:40.520 (1)

2. 40 Sonia VETISCH (Northern Sydney CC) 2:42.677 +2.157
Half Lap 15.177 (2)

Lap 1 24.509 24.509 (2)
Lap 2 18.213 42.722 (2)
Lap 3 18.997 1:01.720 (2)
Lap 4 19.678 1:21.399 (2)
Lap 5 20.415 1:41.814 (2)
Lap 6 20.766 2:02.581 (2)
Lap 7 20.437 2:23.018 (2)
Lap 8 19.658 2:42.677 (2)


